

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		NL&L CONCRETE INC		JERRY JENSEN CONST INC		B&W CO INC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	<b>PHASE I</b>								
1	REMOVE EXISTING PCC PAVING AND REPLACE WITH 9" PCC PAVING	780	SY	40.00	\$31,200.00	41.50	\$32,370.00	44.45	\$34,671.00
2	REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB AND GUTTER	10	LF	10.00	\$100.00	1.00	\$10.00	10.00	\$100.00
3	REMOVE EXISTING SIDEWALK	150	SF	1.00	\$150.00	0.50	\$75.00	1.00	\$150.00
4	CONSTRUCT 5" PCC SIDEWALK	110	SF	2.75	\$302.50	2.50	\$275.00	2.50	\$275.00
5	CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP	40	SF	7.00	\$280.00	5.00	\$200.00	8.00	\$320.00
6	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL	8	SF	13.00	\$104.00	10.00	\$80.00	21.00	\$168.00
7	SAW-CUT PAVEMENT	130	LF	3.00	\$390.00	1.00	\$130.00	3.00	\$390.00
8	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	780	SY	1.00	\$780.00	1.00	\$780.00	0.90	\$702.00
9	REMOVE AND REPLACE UNSTABLE SUBGRADE	50	TN	10.00	\$500.00	8.00	\$400.00	12.00	\$600.00
10	SUBGRADE STABILIZATION	5	CY	10.00	\$50.00	1.00	\$5.00	25.00	\$125.00
11	SODDING	50	SY	2.00	\$100.00	1.00	\$50.00	3.00	\$150.00
12	JET EXISTING SANITARY SEWER	1,140	LF	0.80	\$912.00	0.75	\$855.00	1.85	\$2,109.00
	<b>SUBTOTAL PHASE I</b>				\$34,868.50		\$35,230.00		\$39,760.00
	<b>PHASE II</b>								
1	REMOVE EXISTING PCC PAVING AND REPLACE WITH 9" PCC PAVING	1,400	SY	40.00	\$56,000.00	41.50	\$58,100.00	44.45	\$62,230.00
2	REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB AND GUTTER	10	LF	10.00	\$100.00	1.00	\$10.00	10.00	\$100.00
3	REMOVE EXISTING SIDEWALK	150	SF	1.00	\$150.00	0.50	\$75.00	1.00	\$150.00
4	CONSTRUCT 5" PCC SIDEWALK	110	SF	2.75	\$302.50	2.50	\$275.00	2.50	\$275.00
5	CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP	40	SF	7.00	\$280.00	5.00	\$200.00	8.00	\$320.00
6	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL	8	SF	13.00	\$104.00	10.00	\$80.00	21.00	\$168.00
7	SAW-CUT PAVEMENT	80	LF	3.00	\$240.00	1.00	\$80.00	3.00	\$240.00

SID 424 STONE PARK  
 PAVING MAINTENANCE 2016  
 LRA JOB NO. 0197046.90-387  
 ENGINEER: STEVEN ZEEK/BRETT WAWERS  
 BID DATE JUNE 8, 2016  
 PAGE 2 OF 2

LAMP, RYNEARSON ASSOCIATES INC.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		NL&L CONCRETE INC		JERRY JENSEN CONST INC		B&W CO INC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
8	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	1,400	SY	1.00	\$1,400.00	1.00	\$1,400.00	0.90	\$1,260.00
9	REMOVE AND REPLACE UNSTABLE SUBGRADE	75	TN	10.00	\$750.00	8.00	\$600.00	12.00	\$900.00
10	SUBGRADE STABILIZATION	5	CY	10.00	\$50.00	1.00	\$5.00	25.00	\$125.00
11	SODDING	85	SY	2.00	\$170.00	1.00	\$85.00	3.00	\$255.00
12	JET EXISTING SANITARY SEWER	1,710	LF	0.80	\$1,368.00	0.75	\$1,282.50	1.85	\$3,163.50
	<b>SUBTOTAL PHASE II</b>				\$60,914.50		\$62,192.50		\$69,186.50
	<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT</b>				<b>\$95,783.00</b>		<b>\$97,422.50</b>		<b>\$108,946.50</b>